©2018 KPMG, a partnership registered under Ghanaian law and a member firm of the KPMG  network 
of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative   ("“KPMG

International”),a Swiss entity. All rights  reserved.

(v) Lottery winnings
The payment of lottery winning not exceeding two thousand five hundred and ninety two Ghana cedis
(GH¢2,592.00) is exempted from withholdingtax.

TaxData Cards 2017

(iv)  Payments for unprocessed precious minerals

The withholding tax on unprocessed precious minerals does not apply to:

-a payment made by an individual, unless the payment is made in the course of conducting  a  business